
IAn¡

"
@

GreatAlleghenyPassage

Robert Brown Rd

Robert Brown Rd

PA-281
PA-281

PA-281
PA-281

PA-281
PA-281

R
iv
e
r

R
d

R
iv
e
r

R
d

Riv
er

Rd

Riv
er

Rd

Circle Trl
Circle Trl

UV281

UV281

Robert Brown Rd

Robert Brown Rd

Mae West Rd

Mae West Rd

1800

1400

17
00

1600

1500Joshu
aC.W

hetzel
,Jr.

Tra
il

Parking

Trailhead

Vista

YoughioghenyRiver

C
as
se
lm
an
R
iv
er

Joshua C. Whetzel, Jr. Memorial Recreation Area

Vista"

@ Trailheadn¡

ParkingIA
Trail! !

Legend

0 500250
Feet

/

Fo
ld
er
 L
:\
Pr
op
er
ti
es
\C
as
se
lm
an
 R
iv
er
 C
on
se
rv
at
io
n
 A
re
a\
S
te
w
ar
d
sh
ip
\M
ap
s 
an
d
 s
u
rv
ey
s\
 U
se
r 
js
m
u
ck
er
 5
/3
1
/2
0
1
9
 3
:3
7
 P
M

(Part of Casselman River Conservation Area)

Contour

Joshua C. Whetzel, Jr. Memorial Recreation Area

WPC Property



IAn¡

"
@

GreatAlleghenyPassage

Robert Brown Rd

Robert Brown Rd

PA-281
PA-281

PA-281
PA-281

PA-281
PA-281

R
iv
e
r

R
d

R
iv
e
r

R
d

Riv
er

Rd

Riv
er

Rd

Circle Trl
Circle Trl

UV281

UV281

Robert Brown Rd

Robert Brown Rd

Mae West Rd

Mae West Rd

1800

1400

17
00

1600

1500Joshu
aC.W

hetzel
,Jr.

Tra
il

Parking

Trailhead

Vista

YoughioghenyRiver

C
as
se
lm
an
R
iv
er

Joshua C. Whetzel, Jr. Memorial Recreation Area

Vista"

@ Trailheadn¡

ParkingIA
Trail! !

Legend

0 500250
Feet

/

Fo
ld
er
 L
:\
Pr
op
er
ti
es
\C
as
se
lm
an
 R
iv
er
 C
on
se
rv
at
io
n
 A
re
a\
S
te
w
ar
d
sh
ip
\M
ap
s 
an
d
 s
u
rv
ey
s\
 U
se
r 
js
m
u
ck
er
 5
/3
1
/2
0
1
9
 3
:3
6
 P
M

(Part of Casselman River Conservation Area)

Contour

Joshua C. Whetzel, Jr. Memorial Recreation Area

WPC Property


